
 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI 

Phone No.07805

Email: Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/     
 

Ref : BEML/MS-2/BH205E/                 

 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation 

 

To : 

 

 

 

Sir, 

 

Sub : Tender for Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO, 

Singrauli) 

 

BEML Limited, a Company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956, is a 

Public Sector undertaking, under the Ministry of Defence and is having 

Office at “BEML Soudha” No.23/1, IV Main, Sampangirama Nagar, Bangalore 

027. BEML, Regional office

889(Madhya Pradesh), invites quotations through e

parties for "supply of Wheel Cover

Singrauli. 
 

 

2. In this connection, BEML Regional office, Singrauli, invites 

(through e-mode) for supply of Wheel cover for BH205E Dumpers 

Office, Singrauli, as per the following specifications

 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Description

01 

Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper (

specification as per Drawing enclosed)

 

  

BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

Regional Office,Post Box No.5 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI – 486 889(M.P.) 

Phone No.07805-272668, 272114, Fax No.07805-272282 

Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/ CIN –L35202KA1964GOI001530   

                                                         Date : 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation # 6300028627) 

Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO, 

*** 

BEML Limited, a Company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956, is a 

Public Sector undertaking, under the Ministry of Defence and is having 

Office at “BEML Soudha” No.23/1, IV Main, Sampangirama Nagar, Bangalore 

Regional office, Post Box No.05, Singrauli Colliery, Distt:

invites quotations through e-mode from the 

Wheel Cover" for use of BH205E Dumper, 

Regional office, Singrauli, invites offers in 

supply of Wheel cover for BH205E Dumpers at BEML Regional 

following specifications, terms and conditions 

Description Qty 

Rate per 

Unit                             

( Rs.)

Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( Details 

specification as per Drawing enclosed) 02 

Please quote in 

'Item Data

SRM system only

Total  

 

 

 

 

: 19.07.2019 

Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO,  

BEML Limited, a Company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956, is a 

Public Sector undertaking, under the Ministry of Defence and is having it’s Registered 

Office at “BEML Soudha” No.23/1, IV Main, Sampangirama Nagar, Bangalore – 560 

, Post Box No.05, Singrauli Colliery, Distt: Singrauli-486 

mode from the reputed 

of BH205E Dumper, BEML RO, 

offers in Two bid system 

at BEML Regional 

, terms and conditions :- 

Rate per 

Unit                             

( Rs.) 

Total 

Amount                    

( Rs.) 

Please quote in 

Item Data' in the 

SRM system only 



 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI 

Phone No.07805

Email: Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation #
 
 

Ref : BEML/MS-2/BH205E/       

Terms and conditions :- 

 

1. The Tenderer has to upload

2. Acceptance of all tender terms, conditions &

tender document to be 

3. The quote rate is exclusive of GST

4. Extra : GST rate shall be indicated separately.

5. Payment : By cheque within 21 days after 

6. LD : Liquidated Damages @ 0.5%

of 5% of the basic value of the PO

7. Warranty : As per the supply specifications subject to a Minimum period of 

year from the date of supply of items.

8. Delivery : Item should be delivered within 30 days from date of PO.
 

 

2. The Tenderer should quote lowest/rock bottom

cover for BH205E Dumpers 

be valid for 45 days from the date of cl
 

To know the scope/details of 
contractors to visit BEML Ltd., Regional Office, Post Box No.05, Singrauli Colliery, 

Distt:Singrauli (M.P.)-486 889 by taking prior appointment by calling telephone No 

07805-272668, 272114, Regional 
your offers.  
 

 

The closing date for this tender is 
 

The Tenderer have to submit their quotation in two parts. Viz. Part A

Part B – Commercial Bid .  

I. Technical bid (Part A) 

documents in SRM Collaboration Folder in the system.
 

1) The Tenderer has to upload

2) Acceptance of all tender terms, conditions & scope of work (Signed copy of the 

tender document to be 

3) Work order copy duly signed by the Tender for havi

past years shall be uploaded.

4) GST Registration Number to be provided.
 

BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

Regional Office,Post Box No.5 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI – 486 889(M.P.) 

Phone No.07805-272668, 272114, Fax No.07805-272282 

Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/ CIN –L35202KA1964GOI001530 

 

PART-A ( TECHNICAL BID ) 

 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation #                    ) 

/                                                                    
 

upload the Dealership certificate (Preferable).

Acceptance of all tender terms, conditions & scope of work (Signed copy of the 

tender document to be uploaded on the system). 

The quote rate is exclusive of GST.   

: GST rate shall be indicated separately. 

: By cheque within 21 days after supply of items. 

iquidated Damages @ 0.5% per week OR part there of subject to maximum 

of 5% of the basic value of the PO. 

: As per the supply specifications subject to a Minimum period of 

upply of items.  

Item should be delivered within 30 days from date of PO.

The Tenderer should quote lowest/rock bottom price towards supply

cover for BH205E Dumpers at SRM System ( Item Data-Commercial Bid

days from the date of closing this tender.   

/details of the unit, it is suggested that the interested / eligible 
contractors to visit BEML Ltd., Regional Office, Post Box No.05, Singrauli Colliery, 

486 889 by taking prior appointment by calling telephone No 

Regional Manager before closing date for submission of 

losing date for this tender is  09.08.2019 upto 2.00 PM 

The Tenderer have to submit their quotation in two parts. Viz. Part A-

 : In the technical bid, bidder shall upload the following 

in SRM Collaboration Folder in the system. 

upload the Dealership certificate (Preferable).

Acceptance of all tender terms, conditions & scope of work (Signed copy of the 

tender document to be uploaded on the system)- (Mandatory) 

Work order copy duly signed by the Tender for having supplied the items in the 

past years shall be uploaded. 

GST Registration Number to be provided.- (Mandatory) 

 

 

                        Dt : 19.07.2019 

). 

scope of work (Signed copy of the 

per week OR part there of subject to maximum 

: As per the supply specifications subject to a Minimum period of One 

Item should be delivered within 30 days from date of PO. 

price towards supply of Wheel 

Commercial Bid ) and shall 

t is suggested that the interested / eligible 
contractors to visit BEML Ltd., Regional Office, Post Box No.05, Singrauli Colliery, 

486 889 by taking prior appointment by calling telephone No 

before closing date for submission of 

- Technical Bid & 

shall upload the following 

). 

Acceptance of all tender terms, conditions & scope of work (Signed copy of the 

ng supplied the items in the 



 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI 

Phone No.07805

Email: Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/

 

 

II. Commercial Bid (Part B

lowest/rock bottom price towards supply

Regional Office, Singrauli. 

Technical Bids (Part A) will be opened on 

available/ eligible bidders who wish to be present 

of the Technically qualified offers will only be opened subsequently at a later date.

NOTE: Please note that as per the directives from Ministry of Defence, 
Signature is mandatory for submission of bid on our e

will not accept Class-1 or Class
 
Please note that activation of the Digital Signature Token in our system happens after 

12.00 midnight from the Start Date of the validity, i.e. the next date after the Start 

Date of the validity. Hence in case you are getting a new Class

Token or arranging renewal of the existing Class
advisable to get the same at least two days before the due
 

In case of any queries on Digital Signature or submission of bid in the system, please 

contact BEML SRM Team on 080

admin.srm@beml.co.in. 
Yours Faithfully,   

for BEML LIMITED, 

 

Regional Manager 

Ph.: 07805-272668, 272114

 

 

  

BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

Regional Office,Post Box No.5 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI – 486 889(M.P.) 

Phone No.07805-272668, 272114, Fax No.07805-272282 

Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/ CIN –L35202KA1964GOI001530 

Part B): Quote at SRM system should contain details of 

lowest/rock bottom price towards supply of Wheel cover for BH205E Dumper 

Technical Bids (Part A) will be opened on 3.00 PM on 09.08.2019

available/ eligible bidders who wish to be present and the Commercial bids (Part

of the Technically qualified offers will only be opened subsequently at a later date.

Please note that as per the directives from Ministry of Defence, 
Signature is mandatory for submission of bid on our e-Procurement system. System 

1 or Class-2 Digital Signatures. 

Please note that activation of the Digital Signature Token in our system happens after 

rom the Start Date of the validity, i.e. the next date after the Start 

Date of the validity. Hence in case you are getting a new Class-3 Digital Signature 

Token or arranging renewal of the existing Class-3 Digital Signature Token, it is 
e same at least two days before the due-date of the tender.

In case of any queries on Digital Signature or submission of bid in the system, please 

contact BEML SRM Team on 080-22963269, 080-22963141 or e

      

272668, 272114  

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERER

 

 

 

 

): Quote at SRM system should contain details of quote 

Wheel cover for BH205E Dumper at BEML 

9 in presence of 

the Commercial bids (Part-B) 

of the Technically qualified offers will only be opened subsequently at a later date. 

Please note that as per the directives from Ministry of Defence, Class-3 Digital 
Procurement system. System 

Please note that activation of the Digital Signature Token in our system happens after 

rom the Start Date of the validity, i.e. the next date after the Start 

3 Digital Signature 

3 Digital Signature Token, it is 
date of the tender. 

In case of any queries on Digital Signature or submission of bid in the system, please 

22963141 or e-mail to 

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERER & SEAL 



 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI 

Phone No.07805

Email: Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation 

   

Ref : BEML/MS-2/BH205E/                 
 

 
Sub : Tender for Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO, 

Singrauli) 

  
(This is only for reference.  Price is to be entered in the ‘Item 

Sl. 

No. 
Description

01 

Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( Details 

specification as per Drawing enclosed)

 

  

BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

Regional Office,Post Box No.5 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI – 486 889(M.P.) 

Phone No.07805-272668, 272114, Fax No.07805-272282 

Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/ CIN –L35202KA1964GOI001530 

 

PART-B      (Price Bid ) 
 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation                                ) 
  

2/BH205E/                                                         Date : 1

Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO, 

*** 

(This is only for reference.  Price is to be entered in the ‘Item Data’ in SRM System 

ONLY) 

 

 

 

Description Qty 

Rate per 

Unit                             

( Rs.)

Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( Details 

specification as per Drawing enclosed) 02 

Please quote in 

'Item Data

SRM system only

Total  
 

Signature of Tenderer 

 

 

 

Date : 19.07.2019 

Supply of Wheel Cover for BH205E Dumper ( BEML RO,  

Data’ in SRM System 

Rate per 

Unit                             

( Rs.) 

Total 

Amount                    

( Rs.) 

Please quote in 

Item Data' in the 

SRM system only 

Tenderer with Seal 

 



 (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)

 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI 

Phone No.07805

Email: Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/

 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation 

BEML LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence) 

Regional Office,Post Box No.5 

Post : SINGRAULI COLLIERY DIST. SINGRAULI – 486 889(M.P.) 

Phone No.07805-272668, 272114, Fax No.07805-272282 

Singrauli@rm.beml.co.in/ CIN –L35202KA1964GOI001530 

Tender Enquiry (Bid invitation                                ) 

END OF TENDER DOCUMENT 

 

 

 

 


